D211
110 110 110
D211 D303D260
D19.5
40
D19.5
40
D19.5

System
Lumens (lm)
System
Power (W)
Equiv. Metal
Halide Power
System
Current (A)
Beam
Angle (°)
OS LED
Module (DC)
SOSEN LED Driver
(AC 220~240V, 50/60Hz, PF 0.95)
OS UFO-E200 7000lm 60W 150W 0.26 80° OS UFO-R-60-6500K-G1 SS-80CNL-E260 (Set 300mA)
OS UFO-E250 11500lm 100W 250W 0.43 80° OS UFO-R-100-6500K-G1 SS-120CNL-E260 (Set 530mA)
OS UFO-E300 17000lm 150W 300W 0.64 80° OS UFO-R-168-6500K-G1 SS-150CNL-E260 (Set 760mA)
OS UFO-E200
5500
4400
3300

Luminous
Flux (lm)
Power
(W)
Voltage
(V)
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
SDCM
Max. Temp.
at tc (°C)
Lifespan
(Hrs)
OS UFO-R-60-6500K-G1 (SMD 3030 20C3B) 300mA 8640lm 54W 180V 6500K ≥ 80 ≤ 5 105°C 50000Hrs
OS UFO-R-100-6500K-G1 (SMD 3030 20C5B) 500mA 14400lm 90W 180V 6500K ≥ 80 ≤ 5 105°C 50000Hrs
OS UFO-R-168-6500K-G1 (SMD 3030 21C8B) 750mA 22720lm 142W 189V 6500K ≥ 80 ≤ 5 105°C 50000Hrs
Class 1
2  Years
Warranty
IP